November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
Sable
LOUNGE SEATING
Modern lines. Classic comfort.
Lift up any space with our elegantly elevated, subtly sophisticated Sable. With impeccable
tailoring and refined styling, this residential-inspired collection gives any environment the

Collection Code Price
Sable Lounge 2060 Priced by Product Type
Product Type Code Price
Club Chair With Arms FS30 CN1 $2,251
Settee With Arms FS45 CN2 $3,396
Sofa With Arms FS49 CN3 $4,409
2-Seat Bench FS59 CN2 $1,876
3-Seat Bench FS60 CN3 $2,345
2. Leg
Leg Style Code Price
Tapered Metal Leg LS26 + $0
Metal Leg Finish Code Price
Charcoal FCM4 + $0
Natural Steel FCM11 + $0
Neo Wood Grain FCM14 + $50
Manitoba Wood Grain FCM13 + $50
Glides Code Price
Standard Multi-Surface Glides GL1 + $0
3. Material
Cleaning Code Price
Moisture Barrier: Seats Chair Settee Sofa
None UM0 + $0 + $0 + $0
Seat Only UM2 +$59 +$118 +$177
Back Only UM1 +$59 +$118 +$177
Seat and Back UM3 +$118 +$236 +$354
Moisture Barrier: Benches 2-Seat 3-Seat
Seat Only UM2 +$118 +$177
Clean-Out Feature
Hidden Clean-Out SX4 + $0
Fully Upholstered Code Price
Club Chair
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $153
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $153
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $239
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $341
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $512
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $682
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $853
Leather Grade1 LG1 + $1,275
COL COL + $1,615
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $1,615
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $2,040
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
SABLE LOUNGE SEATING
3. Material (Cont.)
Fully Upholstered Code Price
Settee
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $226
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $226
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $352
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $503
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $755
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $1,007
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $1,259
Leather Grade1 LG1 + $1,875
COL COL + $2,375
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $2,375
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $3,000
Sofa
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $307
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $307
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $477
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $682
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $1,023
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $1,365
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $1,706
Leather Grade1 LG1 + $2,475
COL COL + $3,135
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $3,135